
12/2/2024 5:35:41 PM

Bus Stop Locations For RR 212AM ROSEMONT RIDGE MS AM ROSEMONT RIDGE MS AM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

8:29 am

START

LEWIS ST

8:29 am

STOP

LEWIS ST @ PARK PARKING LOT [SE]

(1)

8:31 am

STOP

BUCK ST @ FAILING ST [NE]

(2)

8:36 am

STOP

21310 WILLAMETTE DR [NE]

(3)

8:38 am

STOP

WILLAMETTE DR @ DILLOW DR [SE]

(4)

8:41 am

STOP

WILLAMETTE DR @ MAGONE LN [E]

(5)

8:42 am

STOP

WILLAMETTE DR @ UNDERHILL LN [E]

(6)

8:43 am

STOP

JOLIE POINTE RD @ LOWELL AVE [S]

(7)

8:45 am

STOP

MUNGER DR @ LAFAVE ST [SE]

(8)

8:46 am

STOP

2903 MARK LN [N]

(9)

9:00 am

DEST

ROSEMONT RIDGE MS AM DROP

(10)

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2024



12/2/2024 5:35:41 PM

Bus Stop Locations For RR 222AM ROSEMONT RIDGE MS AM ROSEMONT RIDGE MS AM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

8:50 am

START

SW JOHNSON RD

8:51 am

STOP

SW JOHNSON RD @ WOODBINE RD [N]

(1)

8:54 am

STOP

BLANKENSHIP RD @ WILLAMETTE TER APARTMENT PKING LO [SW]

(2)

8:57 am

STOP

SALAMO RD @ CRYSTAL TERRACE DR [SE]

(3)

8:58 am

STOP

BLAND CIR @ CRESTVIEW DR [N]

(4)

9:00 am

STOP

BLAND CIR @ TANNLER DR [N]

(5)

9:05 am

DEST

ROSEMONT RIDGE MS AM DROP

(6)

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2024



12/2/2024 5:35:41 PM

Bus Stop Locations For RR 224AM ROSEMONT RIDGE MS AM ROSEMONT RIDGE MS AM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

8:31 am

START

WILLAMETTE PS

8:45 am

STOP

SW BORLAND RD @ SW RIBERA LN [E]

(1)

8:54 am

STOP

BEACON HILL DR @ FAIRHAVEN DR [SE]

(2)

8:58 am

STOP

PONDERAY DR @ COEUR D ALENE DR [SW]

(3)

9:00 am

STOP

CASCADE TER @ PONDERAY DR [E]

(4)

9:05 am

DEST

ROSEMONT RIDGE MS AM DROP

(5)

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2024



12/2/2024 5:35:41 PM

Bus Stop Locations For RR 225AM ROSEMONT RIDGE MS AM ROSEMONT RIDGE MS AM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

8:52 am

START

SUNSET AVE

8:52 am

STOP

SUNSET AVE @ WALNUT ST [NE]

(1)

8:53 am

STOP

SUNSET AVE @ PINE ST/1748 SUNSET [E]

(2)

8:55 am

STOP

SUNSET AVE @ RIVERVIEW AVE [N]

(3)

8:57 am

STOP

SUNSET AVE @ EXETER ST [NE]

(4)

8:58 am

STOP

SUNSET AVE @ CORNWALL ST [E]

(5)

9:00 am

END

SUMMER RUN DR @ WHITE SALMON CT [S]

(6)

9:05 am

DEST

ROSEMONT RIDGE MS AM DROP

(7)

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2024



12/2/2024 5:35:41 PM

Bus Stop Locations For RR 228AM ROSEMONT RIDGE MS AM ROSEMONT RIDGE MS AM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

8:38 am

START

HIDDEN SPRINGS RD

8:38 am

STOP

HIDDEN SPRINGS RD @ TOP VIEW CT [NW]

(1)

8:40 am

STOP

AUTUMN VIEW CT @ HIDDEN SPRINGS RD [SW]

(2)

8:42 am

STOP

19500 HIDDEN SPRINGS RD (LARKSPUR APTS) [SE]

(3)

8:54 am

STOP

CARRIAGE WY @ DEANA DR [SE]

(4)

8:57 am

STOP

CARRIAGE WY @ WILDWOOD DR [S]

(5)

8:59 am

STOP

CARRIAGE WAY @ BLUEGRASS WY [NW]

(6)

9:01 am

END

HIDDEN SPRINGS RD @ CARRIAGE WY [N]

(7)

9:05 am

DEST

ROSEMONT RIDGE MS AM DROP

(8)

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2024



12/2/2024 5:35:41 PM

Bus Stop Locations For RR 241AM ROSEMONT RIDGE MS AM ROSEMONT RIDGE MS AM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

8:45 am

START

LONG ST

8:50 am

STOP

APOLLO RD @ SUMMIT ST [SW]

(1)

8:51 am

STOP

SUMMIT ST @ CAUSEY WAY [W]

(2)

8:52 am

STOP

SUMMIT ST @ SUMMIT PL [NW]

(3)

8:53 am

STOP

SKYLINE DR @ WOODWINDS CT [SW]

(4)

8:58 am

STOP

SUMMIT ST @ RIDGE LN [E]

(5)

9:00 am

END

SUMMIT ST @ GLORIA DR [SE]

(6)

9:05 am

DEST

ROSEMONT RIDGE MS AM DROP

(7)

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2024



12/2/2024 5:35:41 PM

Bus Stop Locations For RR 243AM ROSEMONT RIDGE MS AM ROSEMONT RIDGE MS AM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

8:46 am

START

ELLIOTT ST

8:54 am

STOP

CLARK ST @ CROWN ST [NW]

(1)

8:55 am

STOP

LONG ST @ SIMPSON ST [NE]

(2)

8:57 am

STOP

LONG ST @ EXETER ST [NE]

(3)

8:59 am

END

YORK ST @ CORNWALL ST [E]

(4)

9:05 am

DEST

ROSEMONT RIDGE MS AM DROP

(5)

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2024



12/2/2024 5:35:41 PM

Bus Stop Locations For RR 245AM ROSEMONT RIDGE MS AM ROSEMONT RIDGE MS AM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

8:49 am

START

HOOD ST

8:49 am

STOP

HOOD ST MID-BLOCK CORNER W/STOP SIGNS [W]

(1)

8:52 am

STOP

6042 WEST A ST [SW]

(2)

8:54 am

STOP

WEST A ST @ TERRACE DR [W]

(3)

8:56 am

STOP

WEST A ST@MCKILLICAN ST [W]

(4)

9:05 am

DEST

ROSEMONT RIDGE MS AM DROP

(5)

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2024



12/2/2024 5:35:41 PM

Bus Stop Locations For RR 250AM ROSEMONT RIDGE MS AM ROSEMONT RIDGE MS AM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

8:35 am

START

WILLAMETTE DR

8:37 am

STOP

WILLAMETTE DR @ MAPLETON DR [SE]

(1)

8:39 am

STOP

CEDAROAK DR @ OLD RIVER DR [SW]

(2)

8:41 am

(stop)

CEDAROAK DR @ TRILLIUM DR [S]

(3)

8:42 am

STOP

ELMRAN DR @ GLEN TERRACE [NE]

(4)

8:44 am

STOP

ELMRAN DR @ CALAROGA DR [E]

(5)

8:46 am

STOP

ELMRAN DR @ OLD RIVER DR [NE]

(6)

8:47 am

STOP

OLD RIVER DR @ ROBIN VIEW DR [E]

(7)

9:05 am

DEST

ROSEMONT RIDGE MS AM DROP

(8)

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2024



12/2/2024 5:35:41 PM

Bus Stop Locations For RR 255AM ROSEMONT RIDGE MS AM ROSEMONT RIDGE MS AM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

8:35 am

START

HWY 43 - PACIFIC HWY

8:35 am

STOP

HWY 43 - PACIFIC HWY @ ARBOR DR [W]

(1)

8:37 am

STOP

WILLAMETTE DR @ ROBINWOOD WAY [W]

(2)

8:38 am

STOP

WILLAMETTE DR @ MARYLHURST DR [W]

(3)

8:40 am

STOP

ROSE WY @ FAIRVIEW WY [E]

(4)

8:42 am

STOP

18399 SHADY HOLLOW WAY - VILLAS AT OAK COURT [SE]

(5)

8:43 am

STOP

SHADY HOLLOW WAY @ ARBOR DR [SE]

(6)

8:45 am

STOP

ARBOR DR @ MARIA CT [N]

(7)

9:00 am

DEST

ROSEMONT RIDGE MS AM DROP

(8)

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2024



12/2/2024 5:35:41 PM

Bus Stop Locations For RR 256AM ROSEMONT RIDGE MS AM ROSEMONT RIDGE MS AM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

8:47 am

START

WILLAMETTE DR

8:48 am

STOP

CHOW MEIN LN @ ORIENT APARTMENTS [W]

(1)

8:49 am

STOP

WILLAMETTE DR @ MOHAWK WAY [W]

(2)

8:50 am

STOP

WILLAMETTE DR @ LINWOOD DR [W]

(3)

8:50 am

STOP

WILLAMETTE DR @ JOLIE POINTE RD [SW]

(4)

8:52 am

STOP

WILLAMETTE DR@DEER POINT APTS [W]

(5)

8:53 am

STOP

WILLAMETTE DR @ CAUFIELD ST [W]

(6)

8:55 am

STOP

21755 WILLAMETTE DR [SW]

(7)

8:55 am

STOP

21775 WILLAMETTE DR [SW]

(8)

8:56 am

STOP

21925 WILLAMETTE DR [SW]

(9)

9:05 am

DEST

ROSEMONT RIDGE MS AM DROP

(10)

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2024



12/2/2024 5:35:41 PM

Bus Stop Locations For RR 257AM ROSEMONT RIDGE MS AM ROSEMONT RIDGE MS AM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

8:46 am

START

DEBOK RD

8:46 am

STOP

DEBOK RD @ KILLARNEY DR [SE]

(1)

8:53 am

STOP

BEACONHILL DR @ IMPERIAL DR [W]

(2)

8:56 am

STOP

FAIRHAVEN DR @ FAIRHAVEN CT [SW]

(3)

8:58 am

STOP

NORFOLK ST @ SOUTHSLOPE WAY [NW]

(4)

9:05 am

DEST

ROSEMONT RIDGE MS AM DROP

(5)

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2024



12/2/2024 5:35:41 PM

Bus Stop Locations For RR 259AM ROSEMONT RIDGE MS AM ROSEMONT RIDGE MS AM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

8:45 am

START

SUNSET AVE

8:50 am

STOP

SALAMO RD @ DAHLIA DR [NW]

(1)

8:53 am

STOP

BLAND CIR @ CRESTVIEW DR [E]

(2)

9:00 am

DEST

ROSEMONT RIDGE MS AM DROP

(3)

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2024


